Title:

Date:

Where:

Instructors:

Syllabus:

07:30
08:00
08:30
10:00
11:00
12:15
13:00
13:30
14:00
15:00

Memphis Police Crisis Intervention Team
Fayette County Pennsylvania CIT

Overview

October 20" — 21%, 2011
Memphis Police Academy, University of Memphis
And community locations

Randolph Dupont, PhD

Chair, Professor, Clinical Psychologist
School of Urban Affairs and Public Policy
Department of Criminology and Criminal Justice

Charles S. Cochran, MS
CIT Coordinator, Memphis Police Department (ret.)
University of Memphis

Hotel
Academy
Academy
Academy
Academy
Lunch
Lunch
CAS
CAS
CAS

*18:30 Hotel

22:00

Hotel

*02:00 Hotel

08:00
08:30
10:00

Friday

Hotel
UofM
UofM

*11:00 UofM

11:30
13:00
14:00
14:30

Lunch
UofM
UofM
Airport

* May be changed

Thursday

Discussion and Ride

CIT Overview

CIT Curriculum Review
Family and Consumers
Less Lethal (SL6 etc)
Discussion

Discussion and Review
Crisis Assessment Center
Mental Health Interface
CIT Ride (C Shift)

CIT Ride (D Shift)

Return from Ride (C Shift)
Return from Ride (D Shift)

Discussion and Ride to UM
Debriefing
Fayette County PA CIT

Special Topics
Discussion and Review
Fayette County PA CIT
Return to Airport

CIT Officers

Cochran, Dupont

Dupont, Cochran

NAMI Staff

Academy Faculty

CIT Officers

Cochran, Dupont & CIT Officers
Dillon

Staff

CIT Officers

CIT Officers

CIT Officer (may go later)
CIT Officer (may go later)

CIT Officers

Cochran, Dupont & CIT Officers
Task Force

Dupont & Cochran (Ad Hoc)
VA, Homeless Advocates
Dupont, Cochran & CIT Officers
Task Force

CIT Officers



