Title: Memphis Police Crisis Intervention Team Fayette County Pennsylvania CIT Overview

Date: October $20^{th} - 21^{st}$, 2011

Where: Memphis Police Academy, University of Memphis

And community locations

Instructors: Randolph Dupont, PhD

Chair, Professor, Clinical Psychologist School of Urban Affairs and Public Policy

Department of Criminology and Criminal Justice

Charles S. Cochran, MS

CIT Coordinator, Memphis Police Department (ret.)

University of Memphis

Syllabus: Thursday

07:30 Hotel	Discussion and Ride	CIT Officers
08:00 Academy	CIT Overview	Cochran, Dupont
08:30 Academy	CIT Curriculum Review	Dupont, Cochran
10:00 Academy	Family and Consumers	NAMI Staff
11:00 Academy	Less Lethal (SL6 etc)	Academy Faculty
12:15 Lunch	Discussion	CIT Officers
13:00 Lunch	Discussion and Review	Cochran, Dupont & CIT Officers
13:30 CAS	Crisis Assessment Center	Dillon
14:00 CAS	Mental Health Interface	Staff
15:00 CAS	CIT Ride (C Shift)	CIT Officers
*18:30 Hotel	CIT Ride (D Shift)	CIT Officers
22:00 Hotel	Return from Ride (C Shift)	CIT Officer (may go later)
*02:00 Hotel	Return from Ride (D Shift)	CIT Officer (may go later)

Friday

08:00 Hotel	Discussion and Ride to UM	CIT Officers
08:30 UofM	Debriefing	Cochran, Dupont & CIT Officers
10:00 UofM	Fayette County PA CIT	Task Force
		Dupont & Cochran (Ad Hoc)
*11:00 UofM	Special Topics	VA, Homeless Advocates
11:30 Lunch	Discussion and Review	Dupont, Cochran & CIT Officers
13:00 UofM	Fayette County PA CIT	Task Force
14:00 UofM	Return to Airport	CIT Officers
14:30 Airport		

^{*} May be changed